
CITY OF SAN ANTONIO 
P O B/X 839b6

10-7-96

St. Mary's University of San Antonio 
Academic Library 
St. Mary's University 
1 Camino Santa Maria 
San Antonio, Texas 78284 

Gentlemen: 

In reference to your letter dated June 16, 1980, the following 
reports are submitted as historical and reference material.  

Monthly Permit Report 

If I can be of further service to you, please contact me.  

Sincerely, 

-,-Gene Camargo, Director of 
Building Inspect ions

GC/bp

Attachments



CE 19P400

BUILDING - RESIDENCES 

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 
DUPLEX RESIDENTIAL 
MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL 

SUBTOTAL: 

ADD, ALTER, REPAIR RESIDENTIAL 
GARAGES AND CARPORTS 
SWIMMING POOL RESIDENTIAL' 
ACCESSORY BLOGS RESIDENTIAL 
ADD, ALTER, REPAIR COMMERCIAL 
GARAGES AND SERVICE STATIONS 
SWIMMING POOLS COMMERCIAL 
ACCESSORY BLODGS COMMERCIAL 
HTLS , MTLS, TRST COURTS, CABINS 
STORES/MERCANTILE BUILDINGS 
OFFICES/BANKS/PROF BUILDINGS 
CHURCH/RELIGIOUS BUILDINGS 
SCHOOLS/EDUCATIONAL BUILDINGS 
AMUSEMENT/RECREATIONAL LOGS 
HOSPITALS/INSTITUTIONAL BLDGS 
INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION 
WAREHOUSES 
CONSTRUCTION-OTHER THAN BLOGS 
FENCES 
ROOFS 
PUBLIC BUILDINGS 
DEMOLITIONS' 
BARRICADES 
MOBILE HOMES 
OTHER 
AWNING, ARCADE, CANOPY ,NARQUEE 
FLATWORK/PATIOS/DRIVEWAYS 
FOUNDATION FOR FUTURE CONSTR.  
MOVE 
LANDSCAPE 

SUBTOTAL: 

CERT Of 0CC 

MECHANICAL 

PLUMBING 
GAS 
SEWER 
MEDICAL GAS 

SUBTOTAL: 

ELECTRICAL 
SIGN 

$UBTOTAL.

CITY OF SAN ANTONIO BUILDING AND ZONING 
FOR MONTH OF Septemn.r 1996 

NUMBER NUMBER VALUATION 
PERMITS FAMILIES 

341 341 $19,875,875

341 

320 
S 

26
3 

74 
2 
6 

. 1 

52 
52 
2 
13 
2 
5 6 
3 
6 

67 
59 

41 
3 
4 

29 

1, 131 

25 

756 

940 
388 
454: 

3 
1,785 

1,098 
225 

1,321

341 

341

$19,875,675 

$1 834, 218 
$7, 768 

$337,850 
$82,452 

$14,410,579 
$278,000 
$105, 349 
$51 1,975 
$167,500 

$8,044,950 
$7,309,275 

$193,027 
$6, 791, 145 

$121, 681 
$33,296.  
$578,484 
$785,000 
$746,265 
$60, 629 
$57, 335 

$308100 

$8.672 

$4, 000 
$75, 000 

$62,450,225

PAGE:10/02/96 

FEES 

$117, 215.15 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$117,215.15 

$14, 155.00 
$79. 25 

$2,383.00 
$522.75 

$28, 132.70 
$1,060.10 

$768-50 
$1,752.50 

$564.85 
$21, 329. 80 
$19,354.00 

$894.80 
$11,391.35 

$752.50 
$227.75 

$1,791.50 
$2,031.75 
$1,967.20 
$1,-407.95 
$ 1, 777.25 

$0.00 
$9.20 

$37,224.42 
$39.00 
$228.95 

$0.00 
$79.75 
$0.00 

$2,610.00 
$453.25 

$270, 204.22 

$40, 288.00 

$53,509.10 

$54,059.75 
$10,734.60 
$ 1,442.00 

$355.00 
$76, 591.35 

$49,937.64 
$17,976.09 
$U7 913, 73

I



CE19P400

BUILDING -RRESIDENCES 

SIDEWALK/CURBS 
TRENCH 

SUBTOTAL:

TOTAL:

CITY OF SAN ANTONIO BUILDING AND ZONING 
FOR MONTH OF September 1996 

NUMBER NUMBER VALATI 
PERMITS FAMILIES ATN 

29 
245

5, 494 341 $62, 450,225

10/02/96 

FEES 

$7.690.05.  
$725.00 

$8 , 415.05 

$516,92'1..45

PAGE: 2


