

## CITY OF SAN ANTONIO

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78283-3966

10-7-96

St. Mary's University of San Antonio Academic Library St. Mary's University 1 Camino Santa Maria San Antonio, Texas 78284

Gentlemen:

In reference to your letter dated June 16, 1980, the following reports are submitted as historical and reference material.

Monthly Permit Report

Monthly/Board/of/Adjustment/&/Historic/Report/

If I can be of further service to you, please contact me.

Sincerely, Gene Camargo, Director of Building Inspections

GC/bp

Attachments

CE 19P400	CITY		BUILDING AND ZONING September 1996	10/02/96	
BUILDING - RESIDENCES	NUMBER	NUMBER FAMILIES	VALUATION	FEES	
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE DUPLEX RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL SUBTOTAL:	341	341	\$19,875,675 \$19,875,675	\$117,215.15 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$117,215.15	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ADD, ALTER, REPAIR RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS SWIMMING POOL RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BLDGS RESIDENTIAL ADD, ALTER, REPAIR COMMERCIAL GARAGES AND SERVICE STATIONS SWIMMING POOLS COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY BLDGS COMMERCIAL HTLS, MTLS, TRST COURTS, CABINS STORES/MERCANTILE BUILDINGS	320 5 26 3 74 2 6 8 8 1 52		\$1,834,218 \$7,768 \$337,850 \$82,452 \$14,410,579 \$278,000 \$105,349 \$511,975 \$167,500 \$8,044,950	\$14,155.00 \$79.25 \$2,383.00 \$522.75 \$28,132.70 \$1,060.10 \$768.50 \$1,752.50 \$564.85 \$21,329.80 \$100 \$264.00	
OFFICES/BANKS/PROF BUILDINGS CHURCH/RELIGIOUS BUILDINGS SCHOOLS/EDUCATIONAL BUILDINGS AMUSEMENT/RECREATIONAL BLDGS HOSPITALS/INSTITUTIONAL BLDGS INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTION WAREHOUSES CONSTRUCTION-OTHER THAN BLDGS FENCES ROOFS	52 2 13 2 1 6 3 6 67 59		\$7,309,275 \$193,027 \$6,791,145 \$121,681 \$33,296 \$578,484 \$785,000 \$746,265 \$60,629 \$57,335	\$19,354.00 \$894.80 \$11,391.35 \$752.50 \$227.75 \$1,791.50 \$2,031.75 \$1,967.20 \$1,407.95 \$1,777.25	
PUBLIC BUILDINGS DEMOLITIONS BARRICADES MOBILE HOMES OTHER AWNING, ARCADE, CANOPY, MARQUEE FLATWORK/PATIOS/DRIVEWAYS FOUNDATION FOR FUTURE CONSTR	1 41 3 4		\$30, 100 \$8,672	\$0,00 \$9,20 \$37,224.42 \$39.00 \$228.95 \$0.00 \$79.75 \$0.00	
MOVE LANDSCAPE SUBTOTAL: CERT OF OCC	29 1 1,131 <b>256</b> 756	<b>341</b> 1997 - 1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997 - 1997	\$4,000 \$75,000 \$62,450,225	\$2,610.00 \$453.25 \$270,204.22 \$40,288.00 \$53,509.10	
MECHANICAL PLUMBING GAS SEWER MEDICAL GAS SUBTOTAL:	940 388 454 3 1,785			\$54,059.75 \$10,734.80 \$11,442.00 \$355.00 \$76,591.35	
ELECTRICAL SIGN SUBTOTAL	1,096 225 1,321			\$49,937.64 \$17,976.09 \$67,913.73	

PAGE :

1

' ÷

CE 19P400	CITY OF SAN ANTONIO FOR MONTH OF	BUILDING AND ZONING September 1996	10/02/96	PA
BUILDING - RESIDENCES SIDEWALK/CURBS TRENCH SUBTOTAL:	NUMBER NUMBER PERMITS FAMILIES 210 29 245	VALUATION	FEES \$7,690.05 \$725.00 \$8,415.05	
	e elasta an 1 <b>5, 5, 494</b> - en la porta <b>341</b> ≷ 1,4 A£1 (1) - en la porta de la porta En la porta de	\$82,450,225	\$516,921.45	
				•
	an An Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna A	a an taona an		

2

نویی . میں

.